w: boltandnut.com.au | e: sales@boltandnut.com.au | p: 07 3192 9800
Disclaimer:Images are for illustrative purposes.
Snap off Blades
Brand: Sheffield
Model Blade Size (S)
(mm) Type Length (L)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Thickness (T)
(mm) Blade Made In sku
(Part Number)
200-1 9mm Premium 87 9mm 0.38 England 13B2001
200-2 9mm Premium 87 9mm 0.38 England 13B2002
1404-L 18mm Economy 110 18mm 0.50 China 13B1404L
1404L-2 18mm Economy 110 18mm 0.50 China 13B1404L2
201-1 18mm Premium 110 18mm 0.50 England 13B2011
201-2 18mm Premium 110 18mm 0.50 England 13B2012
Disclaimer:
Dimensional data and technical information was obtained from publically avaliable
sources and not acquired through standard agencies. It has been completed and compiled for reference purposes only;
where discrepancies are found they are subject to change without notice. Bolt & Nut Australia
makes no warranties or representations regarding the accuracy and validity of the compiled information and data.
Contact the relevant standard authorities for accurate and detailed information.
© Bolt & Nut Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
Version: 17 Mar 2026